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	Address/Web address
	Telephone
	Email
	Stall information

	Adele
	Francois
	Free
	Oral health
	NHS
	 N/A
	07495 236 207
	Adele.francois@nhs.net
	Flyer, pamphlets, visual aids and activities

	Amina
	Karine
	Free
	Health
	N/A
	N/A
	N/A
	karinekermous@gmail.com
	Flyer, pamphlets, visual aids and activities

	Andy 
	Thomas
	 
	Football
	Larkspur Rovers FC
	http://www.larkspur-rovers.co.uk/
	07736 646 797
	andy9.thomas@gmail.com
	 

	Ash 
	Rahman
	 
	Football
	Pro Touch SA
	www.protouchsa.co.uk
	02034174480/07732872022
	ash@protouchsa.co.uk
	 

	Bianca
	Edwards
	
	Acton Ealing Whistlers Youth FC
	
	
	07535712589
	missb369@hotmail.com
	

	Chris
	Smith
	 
	Cycling
	Ealing BMX
	www.ealingbmx.com
	077145 06024
	ealingbmx@gmail.com
	 

	Damian
	Hannon
	 
	Basketball
	London Pulse Basketball Club
	http://www.londonpulse.org/
	7.933E+09
	damian@londonpulse.org
	 

	Danny
	Harlow
	 
	Rugby
	Ealing Trailfinders Community Dept
	www.ealingtrailfinders.com
	02087990404 /07494899078
	community@etprm.com
	 

	David
	Arch
	Free
	Samaritans
	Samaritans counselling service
	N/A
	N/A
	Davidarch39@gmail.com
	Flyer, pamphlets and information

	Derrick
	Twum
	 
	Fitness
	Mentor, Educate, Motivate Academy (MEM)
	http://www.memacademy.co.uk/
	0208969826/07883263091
	derrick@memfitness.co.uk
	 

	Erica
	Georgeson
	 
	Drama / Anti Bullying work
	Monster Cat
	http://www.monstercattheatre.com
	020 8567 5276
	hello@monstercattheatre.com
	 

	Ewan 
	Briscoe
	Free
	Taekwondo 
	 N/A
	 N/A
	 N/A
	masterewanb@icloud.com
	Taekwondo demonstration and workshop

	Fiona
	Hamilton
	 
	Nutrition / Cooking
	Kids Cookery School
	http://www.thekidscookeryschool.co.uk
	020 8992 8882
	info@thekidscookeryschool.co.uk
	 

	Fred 
	Burley
	 Free
	Swimming 
	 N/A
	 N/A
	07428 783509
	fred@swimesc.co.uk
	Flyer, pamphlets and activities

	Gavin
	Forbes
	 
	Football and PSHE / PE / Physical Activity / Transition
	QPR in the Community
	http://www.qpr.co.uk/community/about-us/
	0203 198 7089
	gavin.forbes@qpr.co.uk; 
sinead.friel@qpr.co.uk
	 

	Graham
	Simpson
	Free
	Group Manager. Major school meals catering company and Food for Life Accredited
	Harrison Catering Services Ltd
	www.harrisoncatering.co.uk
	07825 621 689
	graham.simpson@harrisoncatering.co.uk
	Provide free food tasting of their menu

	Harold 
	Galley
	££
	Skipping Workshops
	 N/A
	www.skipping-workshops.co.uk
	020 8786 7707
	h.galley@skipping-workshops.co.uk
	Skipping Workshops 

	Jack
	Majewski
	 
	Basketball
	Future Stars Basketball Club
	http://futurestars.eu/
	07951 762821
	gm@londonunited.eu
	 

	Joan
	Duffy
	Free
	Fruit and vegetables
	Tescos
	N/A
	N/A
	duffy4eve@gmail.com
	Stall of free fruit and vegetables and games

	Joanne
	 Valks
	Free
	Active Ealing
	Active Ealing
	https://www.ealing.gov.uk/sports
	020 8825 6104/ 07525 893 578
	ValksJ@ealing.gov.uk
	Flyer, pamphlets, visual aids and activities

	Katie
	Day
	
	EDUCATION: THE HERO PROJECT
Our education programme helps to teach 16–18-year-olds about the importance of donating stem cells, blood and organs
	Anthony Nolan
	www.anthonynolan.org/education
	07788385474
	katie.day@anthonynolan.org
	

	
	
	Free (£1 membership fee per school)
	Support for all Children and YP – links to wider networks and organisations
	Young Ealing Foundation
	www.youngealingfoundation.org.uk
	N/A
	Hana@youngealingfoundation.org.uk
	Flyer, pamphlets and information

	Mark
	Needham
	 
	School Sport Partnership
	Willow Tree School Sports Partnership
	http://www.willowtreeprimary.co.uk
	0208 845 4181
	mneedham4.307@lgflmail.org
	 

	Marsha
	 
	Free
	Dancing
	Pinnacle Performing Arts 
	N/A
	N/A
	info@ppa06.co.uk
	Information, gift bags and dance demos

	Mohamed
	Ahmed
	 
	Employability / Mentoring / School Support
	ESDEG
	https://www.esdeg.org.uk/
	2.086E+09
	info@esdeg.org.uk
	 

	Mukhtar 
	Handule
	 
	Employability / Mentoring / School Support
	GOSAD
	http://gosad.org.uk
	7.903E+09
	mhandule@gmail.com
	 

	Natasha
	Gavin
	£30 charge for fruit cost
	Healthy eating & nutrition
	I Know Why Its Yum Mum
	ikwiym@gmail.com
	07801 655 657
	ikwiym@gmail.com
	‘Guess the fruit’ touch boxes and free fruit tastings.

	Nicole 
	Stephens
	Free
	One You, Healthy weight
	NHS
	http://oneyouealing.org/smoking
	 N/A
	nicolestephens@nhs.net
	Flyer, pamphlets and information

	Nicole 
	McGregor
	3 hours bespoke for £240/free with bespoke package
	Healthy eating & nutrition
	Ealing Council, Health Improvement Team
	 N/A
	020 8825 5484
	McGregorN@ealing.gov.uk
	Interactive stall with 3 games and prizes. Pupils can be trained up to co-deliver.

	Rachel
	McAdam
	 
	Employability
	Spark!
	http://sparklondon.org
	0208 047 3350
	rachel_mcadam@blueyonder.co.uk
	 

	Rachel
	Hill
	Free
	Loneliness
	Befriend
	https://befriend.london
	02084333635
	rachel@befriend.london
	Ideas and support to schools about how to deal with feeligns of lonliness.

	Seya 
	Charles
	Free
	Swimming 
	Gurnell Leisure centre
	 N/A
	 N/A
	Seya.charles@gll.org
	Flyer, pamphlets and activities

	Shakir
	Mohamed
	 
	Football
	Little Tigers FC
	http://www.littletigersfa.com
	07479 495 565
	littletigersfa@gmail.com
	 

	Sunita
	Chana
	 
	Drama / Performing Arts / Dance
	Skpiz Productions
	www.skipzproductions.org
	7.527E+09
	skipzproductions@gmail.com
	 

	Susan 
	Porter
	 
	Support for Families – outreach into the home
	HomeStart Ealing
	https://homestartealing.org/
	0208 842 1617
	sue@homestartealing.org
	 

	Trevor 
	Walker
	Free
	Prostate Cancer
	Prostate Cancer UK
	N/A
	N/A
	trevorewalker@aol.com
	Flyer, pamphlets and information



